



Faktuur

FromBoer
Wilemspolderweg 5
4671TK Dinteloord
Telefoon: +31 (0)1807 00 266
email : info@fromboer.nl
Bank : NL49RABO 0344 2464 50
KvK nr : 76866033
BTW nr : NL860815894B01

| | |
|-----------|------------|
| Datum : | 11-04-2023 |
| Faktuur : | 221804 |

Staay Food Group BV
Venrayseweg 162

5971 PZ Grubbenvorst

| PLU | Product | Besteld | eh | Levering | eh | Prijs | eh | Totaal | btw | order | bon | Referentie |
|-----------|-------------------------|---------|----|----------|----|-------|----|----------|-----|--------|------|------------|
| SF-031 | Salatrio DIRK 8st SF | 80 | kr | 80 | kr | 7,52 | kr | 601,60 | 1 | 222778 | 1733 | |
| EPS-186Z | EPS-186 zwart | | | 80 | | 3,86 | | 308,80 | 9 | | | |
| Rossa | Rossa 9st kaal SF IFCO | 132 | st | 132 | st | 7,76 | st | 1.024,32 | 1 | 222844 | 1740 | |
| IFCO-6420 | IFCO-6420 | | | 132 | | 3,50 | | 462,00 | 9 | | | |
| SF-042 | Bionda 9st kaal SF IFCO | 352 | st | 352 | st | 8,21 | st | 2.889,92 | 1 | 222844 | 1740 | |
| IFCO-6420 | IFCO-6420 | | | 352 | | 3,50 | | 1.232,00 | 9 | | | |
| SF-040 | Kopfsalat Metro 6st SF | 140 | kr | 140 | kr | 3,60 | kr | 504,00 | 1 | 222844 | 1740 | |
| IFCO-4314 | IFCO 4314 | | | 140 | | 3,50 | | 490,00 | 9 | | | |
| SF-012 | Salatrio 8st ALDI-nord | 352 | kr | 352 | kr | 5,25 | kr | 1.848,00 | 1 | 222844 | 1740 | |
| IFCO-6420 | IFCO-6420 | | | 352 | | 3,50 | | 1.232,00 | 9 | | | |
| SF-012 | Salatrio 8st ALDI-nord | 308 | kr | 308 | kr | 5,25 | kr | 1.617,00 | 1 | 222844 | 1740 | |
| IFCO-6420 | IFCO-6420 | | | 308 | | 3,50 | | 1.078,00 | 9 | | | |
| SF-012 | Salatrio 8st ALDI-nord | 352 | kr | 352 | kr | 5,25 | kr | 1.848,00 | 1 | 222845 | 1706 | |
| IFCO-6420 | IFCO-6420 | | | 352 | | 3,50 | | 1.232,00 | 9 | | | |
| SF-012 | Salatrio 8st ALDI-nord | 528 | kr | 528 | kr | 5,25 | kr | 2.772,00 | 1 | 222845 | 1706 | |
| IFCO-6420 | IFCO-6420 | | | 528 | | 3,50 | | 1.848,00 | 9 | | | |
| SF-042 | Bionda 9st kaal SF IFCO | 44 | st | 44 | st | 8,21 | st | 361,24 | 1 | 222881 | 1762 | |
| IFCO-6420 | IFCO-6420 | | | 44 | | 3,50 | | 154,00 | 9 | | | |

| | |
|------------------|-----------|
| Excl. btw : | 22.188,88 |
| BTW : | 1.356,00 |
| Totaal faktuur : | 23.544,88 |

Betaling binnen 8 dagen.